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Masters osakilpailu 4 (minijuniorit) U10+U9 Espoo (Helsinki)

Final results (14 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 THODÉN Tobias FIN EM ESPOO

2 KOVALEV Dennis FIN HFM HELSINKI

3 POPOV Aleksandr EST RÜNNAK

3 KOZAK Artem RUS MANEVICH ST. PE

5 JÄRVI Kerkko FIN HFM HELSINKI

6 KOLGA Kiril FIN EM ESPOO

7 LAHELMA Kalle FIN EM ESPOO

8 PASKOVSKI Georgi EST RÜNNAK

9 MATSINA Timo EST TALLINNA MOOK

10 ANIS Dinara EST TALLINNA MOOK

11 KARRINAHO Tomas FIN HFM HELSINKI

12 PYYSALO Jussi FIN TMÅF TURKU

13 SALMINEN Johannes FIN TMÅF TURKU

14 KÄÄRST Ruben EST TALLINNA MOOK
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Masters osakilpailu 4 (minijuniorit) U10+U9 Espoo (Helsinki)

Formula of the competition

14 fencers

Poules round 1:

14 fencers

2 poules 

14 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 14 fencers
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Masters osakilpailu 4 (minijuniorit) U10+U9 Espoo (Helsinki)

Initial ranking (14 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 POPOV Aleksandr EST RÜNNAK

2 THODÉN Tobias FIN EM ESPOO

3 JÄRVI Kerkko FIN HFM HELSINKI

4 ANIS Dinara EST TALLINNA MOOK

5 PYYSALO Jussi FIN TMÅF TURKU

6 SALMINEN Johannes FIN TMÅF TURKU

7 MATSINA Timo EST TALLINNA MOOK

8 KOVALEV Dennis FIN HFM HELSINKI

9 KARRINAHO Tomas FIN HFM HELSINKI

10 KOLGA Kiril FIN EM ESPOO

10 LAHELMA Kalle FIN EM ESPOO

10 PASKOVSKI Georgi EST RÜNNAK

10 KOZAK Artem RUS MANEVICH ST. PE

10 KÄÄRST Ruben EST TALLINNA MOOK
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Masters osakilpailu 4 (minijuniorit) U10+U9 Espoo (Helsinki)

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  14:15  Piste number 7

Referee: PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani HFM HELSINKI, SAVELAINEN Janne EM ESPOO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KARRINAHO Tomas HFM HELSINKI 0.333 -10 14 5

MATSINA Timo TALLINNA MOOK 0.666 8 22 3

LAHELMA Kalle EM ESPOO 0.500 4 24 4

JÄRVI Kerkko HFM HELSINKI 1.000 16 30 1

KÄÄRST Ruben TALLINNA MOOK 0.000 -19 11 7

PYYSALO Jussi TMÅF TURKU 0.166 -7 21 6

POPOV Aleksandr RÜNNAK 0.833 8 26 2
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Poule number 2  14:15  Piste number 9

Referee: PAHKALA Peik EM ESPOO, PANELIUS Rufus EM ESPOO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

THODÉN Tobias EM ESPOO 1.000 16 27 1

ANIS Dinara TALLINNA MOOK 0.333 0 20 5

PASKOVSKI Georgi RÜNNAK 0.166 -13 14 6

KOLGA Kiril EM ESPOO 0.666 2 22 3

KOZAK Artem MANEVICH ST. PE 0.833 13 28 2

SALMINEN Johannes TMÅF TURKU 0.000 -16 14 7

KOVALEV Dennis HFM HELSINKI 0.500 -2 21 4
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Masters osakilpailu 4 (minijuniorit) U10+U9 Espoo (Helsinki)

Ranking after all poule rounds (14 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM HELSINKI 1.000 16 30 qualified

2 THODÉN Tobias EM ESPOO 1.000 16 27 qualified

3 KOZAK Artem MANEVICH ST. PE 0.833 13 28 qualified

4 POPOV Aleksandr RÜNNAK 0.833 8 26 qualified

5 MATSINA Timo TALLINNA MOOK 0.666 8 22 qualified

6 KOLGA Kiril EM ESPOO 0.666 2 22 qualified

7 LAHELMA Kalle EM ESPOO 0.500 4 24 qualified

8 KOVALEV Dennis HFM HELSINKI 0.500 -2 21 qualified

9 ANIS Dinara TALLINNA MOOK 0.333 0 20 qualified

10 KARRINAHO Tomas HFM HELSINKI 0.333 -10 14 qualified

11 PYYSALO Jussi TMÅF TURKU 0.166 -7 21 qualified

12 PASKOVSKI Georgi RÜNNAK 0.166 -13 14 qualified

13 SALMINEN Johannes TMÅF TURKU 0.000 -16 14 qualified

14 KÄÄRST Ruben TALLINNA MOOK 0.000 -19 11 qualified
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Masters osakilpailu 4 (minijuniorit) U10+U9 Espoo (Helsinki)

Table of 16

1 JÄRVI Kerkko
HFM HELSINKI

16 ----------

JÄRVI Kerkko

9 ANIS Dinara
TALLINNA MOOK

8 KOVALEV Dennis
HFM HELSINKI

KOVALEV Dennis
10/6

5 MATSINA Timo
TALLINNA MOOK

12 PASKOVSKI Georgi
RÜNNAK

PASKOVSKI Georgi
10/9

13 SALMINEN Johannes
TMÅF TURKU

4 POPOV Aleksandr
RÜNNAK

POPOV Aleksandr
10/5

3 KOZAK Artem
MANEVICH ST. PE

14 KÄÄRST Ruben
TALLINNA MOOK

KOZAK Artem
10/3

11 PYYSALO Jussi
TMÅF TURKU

6 KOLGA Kiril
EM ESPOO

KOLGA Kiril
10/3

7 LAHELMA Kalle
EM ESPOO

10 KARRINAHO Tomas
HFM HELSINKI

LAHELMA Kalle
10/7

15 ----------

2 THODÉN Tobias
EM ESPOO

THODÉN Tobias

Table of 8

KOVALEV Dennis
10/2

POPOV Aleksandr
10/1

KOZAK Artem
10/3

THODÉN Tobias
10/4

Semi-finals

KOVALEV Dennis
10/9

THODÉN Tobias
10/7

Final

THODÉN Tobias
10/0
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Masters osakilpailu 4 (minijuniorit) U10+U9 Espoo (Helsinki)

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

KORHONEN Jonni FIN SASÄ LAPPEENRAN 0 0 1 0

MUSTONEN Verna FIN EM ESPOO 0 1 1 2

PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani HFM HELSINKI L 1 1 1 2

PAHKALA Peik FIN EM ESPOO 1 1 1 1

PANELIUS Rufus FIN EM ESPOO 1 0 0 0

PÖYSTI Laura FIN HFM HELSINKI L 0 1 0 0

PURANEN Kimmo FIN EM ESPOO 0 1 0 0

SAVELAINEN Janne FIN EM ESPOO 1 1 0 0


